Designed For Reliability  Manufactured To Last
PMC-630 Series
Advanced Multifunction Meter
 IEC 62053-22 Class 0.5S Compliant
 2MB Log Memory
 Power Quality Monitoring
 Waveform Recording
 SOE Log

E: sales.international@ceiec-electric.com
W: www.ceiec-electric.com
Ordering Information
Accessories Ordering Information
I residual Sensor
Sensor Model # Inner Diameter (mm) Phase Current Range
 PMC-MIR-35 35 0A to 63A
 PMC-MIR-50 50 63A to 125A
 PMC-MIR-75 75 125A to 250A
 PMC-MIR-120 120 250A to 1000A
Your Local Representative
 Revision Date: June 18, 2012